
2023 Senior Farmers Market 

Nutrition Program Vouchers will be 

distributed at the following 

locations:   
 

Tuesday, June 20 – 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Circle of Friends New Brighton 

Madonna Hall at Holy Family Parish 

1851 3rd Ave. 

New Brighton, PA  15066 

 

 

Thursday, June 22 – 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Ambridge Farmers Market 

624 Park Road (parking lot near Route 65) 

Ambridge, PA  15003 

 

 

Friday, June 23 – 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Circle of Friends Conway 

305 11th St. 

Conway, PA  15027 

 

 

Saturday, June 24 – 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Beaver Farmers Market 

Beaver County Courthouse Parking Lot 

810 4th St. 

Beaver, PA  15009 

 

 

Monday, June 26 – 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Independence Township Community Center 

104 School Road 

Aliquippa, PA  15001 

 

Monday, June 26 – 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Beaver Falls Farmers Market  

712 12th St. (Brodhead Apts. parking lot) 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

 

 
 

 

Tuesday, June 27 – 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Chippewa Farmers Market 

Chippewa United Methodist Church 

2545 Darlington Road (Chippewa Twp.) 

Beaver Falls, PA 15010 

 

 

Wednesday, June 28 – 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Mt. Carmel Evangelical Presbyterian Church 

2720 Brodhead Road 

Aliquippa, PA  15001 

 

 

Friday, July 7 – 12 noon – 2:00 p.m. 

Knights of Columbus 

838 Midland Ave. 

Midland, PA  15059 

 

 

Tuesday, July 11 – 3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

New Brighton Farmers Market 

Diamond Milling Co.  

313 5th Ave. 

New Brighton, PA  15066 

 

 

Wednesday, July 12 – 12 noon. – 2:00 p.m. 

City of Aliquippa building 

581 Franklin Ave. 

Aliquippa, PA  15001 

 


